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Progress since the last meeting 
 

 

Vienna                                               20th May 2015 



 Steering Group 

 Management Group  

 Quality Management Group  

 Group of Financial Officiers 

Establishment of:  



Steering Board 

PA 01 Stefan Chudoba stefan.chudoba@minedu.sk 

PA 02 Jan Rusnak  rusnak@siov.sk 

PA 03 
Hans Peter 

Herdlitschka 
Hans-Peter.Herdlitschka@mfw.bwl.de 

PA 04 Sigrid Roth-Berlin sigrid.roth-berlin@aka-es.kv.bwl.de 

PA 05 Barbara Wilfinger barbara.wilfinger@wko.at 

PA 06 Guido Glania glania@dsihk.sk 

PA 07 Marthe Geiben geiben@bibb.de 
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Management Board 

PA 01 Lubica Pitlova lubica.pitlova@minedu.sk 

PA 02 Veronika Plavcanova veronika.plavcanova@siov.sk 

PA 03 
Maria Doz 

Klaus Hoffmann 

maria.doz@mfw.bwl.de 

claus.hoffmann@mfw.bwl.de 

PA 04 Sigrid Roth-Berlin  sigrid.roth-berlin@aka-es.kv.bwl.de 

PA 05 Bernhard Heuberger bernhard.heuberger@wko.at 

PA 06 Guido Glania glania@dsihk.sk 

PA 07 Philipp Grollmann grollmann@bibb.de 
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Quality Management Board 

PA 01 Monika Rybova monika.rybova@siov.sk 

PA 02 Veronika Plavcanova veronika.plavcanova@siov.sk 

PA 03 
Maria Doz 

Klaus Hoffmann 

maria.doz@mfw.bwl.de 

claus.hoffmann@mfw.bwl.de 

PA 04 Christiane Spies christiane.spies@aka-es.kv.bwl.de 

PA 05 Bernhard Heuberger bernhard.heuberger@wko.at 

PA 06 Zuzana Sniderova sniderova@dsihk.sk 

PA 07 Marthe Geiben geiben@bibb.de 
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Board of Financial Officers 

PA 01 Zuzana Vrablik Zuzana.vrablik@minedu.sk 

PA 02 Jan Rusnak rusnak@siov.sk 

PA 03 
Maria Doz 

Tanja Kraus-Stockmaier 

maria.doz@mfw.bwl.de 

tanja-kraus.stockmayer@mfw.bwl.de 

PA 04 Sigrid Roth sigrid.roth-berlin@aka-es.kv.bwl.de 

PA 05 Bernhard Heuberger bernhard.heuberger@wko.at 

PA 06 Zeljka Senkovic senkovic@dsihk.sk 

PA 07 Dietmar Klein klein@bibb.de 
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Contract between Coordinators and Partner 

The signed copies received from 4 Partners  (waiting 

for 2). 

The contract including all annexes has to be 

translated into Slovak in order to be published in the 

Central  Register of the SR  / the contract shall be 

effective. 

Immediately  / transfer of the advance payment. 

 



Next Steps 

Preparation of the Interim Technical Report  and 

Interim Financial Report. 

The Partners are asked to submit their contribution 

no later than on 30.09. 2015. 

The templates will be available on 

 https://eacea.ec.europa.eu/sites/eacea-

site/files/e_national_authorities_for_apprenticeships-handbook-

2014_170215_en.pdf 
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Thank you for your attention! 
 

Ing. Lubica Pitlova 

 

Ministry of Education, Science, Research and Sport of 

Slovak Republic 

Stromova 1, 813 30 Bratislava 1, Slovak Republic 

 

E-mail: lubica.pitlova@minedu.sk 
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